APrC

APC MGE Galaxy 3500 10kVA 400V with 2 Battery Modules

uninterruptible power supply (UPS) 8000 W

Brand : APC

Product code: G35T10KH2B2S

Product name : MGE Galaxy 3500 10kVA 400V with 2

Battery Modules

MGE Galaxy 3500 10kVA 400V with 2 Battery Modules, Start-up 5X8
APC MGE Galaxy 3500 10kVA 400V with 2 Battery Modules. Output power capacity: 10 kVA, Output
power: 8000 W, Input frequency: 40/70 Hz. Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Battery
recharge time: 5 h. Product colour: Black, Certification: CE,EN 50091-2,EN/IEC 62040-3,EN/IEC
62040-1-1,IEC 61000-3-2,IEC 61000-3-3,ISO 14001,ISO.... Weight: 306 kg, Package weight: 336 kg.
Battery type: VRLA, Output connections: 1 x 4-wire (3PH + G) 1 x 5-wire (3PH + N + G) 1 x Screw
Terminals, Input connection type: 5-wire (3PH + N + G)

Features

Output power capacity *
Output power *

Input frequency *
Maximum current
Emergency Power Off (EPO)
Noise level

Battery

Battery technology
Battery recharge time
Design

Product colour *

LED indicators

Certification

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

10 kVA
8000 W
40/70 Hz
14 A

v

433 dB

Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
5h

Black
v

CE,EN 50091-2,EN/IEC
62040-3,EN/IEC 62040-1-1,IEC
61000-3-2,IEC 61000-3-3,ISO
14001,1S0O 9001,VFI-SS-111

0-40°C
-15-45°C

Operational conditions
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Weight & dimensions

Weight

Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Other features

Battery type
Output connections

Input connection type
Dimensions (WxDxH)

Output voltage note

Package dimensions (WxDxH)

0-95%
0-95%
0-999.9m

306 kg
336 kg

85078000

VRLA

1 x 4-wire (3PH + G) 1 x 5-wire (3PH

+ N + G) 1 x Screw Terminals
5-wire (3PH + N + G)

352 x 838 x 1491 mm

+/-1%, +/- 5%

650 x 1062 x 1643 mm
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